STAFFORDSHIRE RECORD OFFICE D7545

UTTOXETER
Deposited by the Clerk to Uttoxeter Rural Parish Council

D7544/1

D7544/1/1

D7544/1/2

D7544/1/3

D7544/1/4

D7544/2

D7544/2/1

D7544/2/2

D7544/3

D7544/3/1

D7544/3/2

D7544/3/3

D7544/3/4

D7544/3/5

RECORDS OF UTTOXETER RURAL PARISH COUNCIL

1896-2007

MINUTES OF THE PARISH
COUNCIL

Minutes of annual parish meetings
are included

Minutes of the Parish Council Mar 1896-Mar 1927
Minutes of the Parish Council April 1927-Mar 1960
Minutes of the Parish Council Jun 1960-Mar 1983
Minutes of the Parish Council May 1983-Sep 1988

COUNCILLORS' DECLARATIONS

Councillors' declarations of 1896-1947
acceptance of office

Councillors' declarations of 1949-1976
acceptance of office

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS BOOKS

Receipts and payments book Mar 1900-Mar 1941
Receipts and payments book Apr 1941-Mar 1.960
Receipts and payments book Apr 1960-Mar 1976
Receipts and payments book Apr 1976-Mar 1995

Receipts and payments boock Apr 1995-Mar 2007



