STAFFORDSHIRE RECORD OFFICE

D7545 UTTOXETER

Deposited by the Clerk to Uttoxeter Rural Parish Council

RECORDS OF UTTOXETER RURAL PARISH COUNCIL

1896-2007

D7544/1	MINUTES OF THE PARISH COUNCIL Minutes of annual parish meetings are included	
D7544/1/1	Minutes of the Parish Council	Mar 1896-Mar 1927
D7544/1/2	Minutes of the Parish Council	April 1927-Mar 1960
D7544/1/3	Minutes of the Parish Council	Jun 1960-Mar 1983
D7544/1/4	Minutes of the Parish Council	May 1983-Sep 1988
D7544/2	COUNCILLORS' DECLARATIONS	
D7544/2/1	Councillors' declarations of acceptance of office	1896-1947
D7544/2/2	Councillors' declarations of acceptance of office	1949-1976
D7544/3	RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS BOOKS	
D7544/3/1	Receipts and payments book	Mar 1900-Mar 1941
19		
D7544/3/2	Receipts and payments book	Apr 1941-Mar 1960
D7544/3/3	Receipts and payments book	Apr 1960-Mar 1976
D7544/3/4	Receipts and payments book	Apr 1976-Mar 1995
D7544/3/5	Receipts and payments book	Apr 1995-Mar 2007